GRANT TSP

2250
2255
2280
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2256
1998
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BROUGHTON
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BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON

128600
9970
180000
218850
127600
180640
231200
27320
34820
121060
15750
20330
42560
17020
35810
68080
35270
15800
70100
79360
215000
122720
10670
212000
43400
7820
8720
117710
66060
14590
64480
94020
45320
98300
17470
12280
99920
292210
208110
170500
232700



2051
2053
2060
2125
2144
2169
2271
2298
721
741
1123
1289
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1433
101004E
10904E
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10904E
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16904E
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7670
75950
155570
104580
281880
86140
258910
64100
35870
213200
113360
73510
31000
180100
201700
3310
18620
9060
9050
12270
27450
44200
7100
10990
12690
17120
1330
140650
155900
1500
6150
262200
16430
32410
24520
122450
21970
11860
206150
2570
5390
6710
1080



22804E
22804E
22804E
22804E
22904E
22904E
27804E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
28804E
28804E
28804E
28904E
28904E
29804E
29804E
29804E
29904E
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30804E
30804E
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Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
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17150
11810
17230
12800
2940
10450
16430
990
1410
2040
2590
2740
7100
12200
226200
6100
7630
6540
2820
197550
3660
10810
17100
50200
43570
10730
2010
331400
22200
8820
9060
10140
11240
8620
36950
6300
321400
3560
3910
17440
324700
11050
7170



34804E
34804E
34804E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
3904E
3904E
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41004E
4904E
4904E
4904E
5904E
5904E
6904E
6904E
6904E
6904E
6904E
7904E
7904E
8904E
8904E
8904E
91004E
9904E
9904E
9904E
9904E
1346
1374
1046
1084
1185
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1256
1287

Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
Grant Tsp
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Grant Tsp
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Grant Tsp
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Grant Tsp
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SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER

7020
3920
12640
3380
157800
11700
18690
4170
5760
22700
11000
6690
3450
5450
237500
14690
8730
11370
23390
15520
22350
85700
7080
20050
7560
156200
6920
14450
440
51320
29700
5150
44700
13870
12620
210300
289640
156270
93180
17530
62590
359000
168230



1356
1531
1591
1447
1448
1449
1566

737

859

875

877

926
1001
1030
1068
1079
1101
1121
1332
1353
1360
1442
1449
1471
1559

THUNDER
THUNDER
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VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
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VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW

168000
34800
109810
24740
181100
77900
58040
8730
156810
7660
122100
137210
200000
12750
147580
131010
91100
200750
289430
40480
45290
91490
101190
40820
71100



